
SP #1 - 10AM SAT AUG 24 ####
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Mattie 16 Brown Miss Coco Beanz 7 F CL 23 5  24 7  24 7 Ultimate 1

Jon & Amanda Hohman Latte 3 F CBR 22 2  24 1  24 1 Ultimate 2

Joe Regina Karma 1 F CBR 21   21 6  21 6 Master 3

Ed Mosner MoJo 3.5 M BC 20 11  20 3  20 11 Master 4

Peter O'Mahoney Herbie 2.4 M BL 20 1  20 4  20 4 Master 5

Ed Mosner Django 4.5 M BC 20   19 8  20  Master 6

Cindy Hacunda Lucia 4.5 F GSD/X 18 10  15 2  18 10 Senior Elite 7

Rebecca Cousins Jackson 6.5 F CL 17 11  18 5  18 5 Senior Elite 8

 Arianna Hunter 5.5 M GR 17 1  18 3  18 3 Senior Elite 9

Karen Regina Chase 4 M ESHEP 17 8  18 1  18 1 Senior Elite 10

Rebecca Cousins Maggie 1.5 F CL 17 4  15 7  17 4 Senior 11

Brittany Pebler Koda 5 M APBT 15 4  15 7  15 7 Senior 12

Kelly Latta Skye 2 F Mal 15 6  13 3  15 6 Senior 13

Brittany Pebler Hemi 3 M APBT 15 1  15 5  15 5 Senior 14

Shaun Uldrikis Arya 6.5 F GR 15 3  15 2  15 3 Senior 15

Ed Mosner Jethro 4.5 M BC 15 3  14 1  15 3 Senior 16

Joanne Nunes Kylo 6.9 M GSD/GSD 14 3  14 4  14 4 Junior 17

Lisa Donoso Shadow 10 M GR 14 4  13 10  14 4 Junior 18

Logan 7 Bender Emmett 11.5 M L 14 4  12 10  14 4 Junior 19

Logan 7 Bender Maurice 2 M L 9 1  14 3  14 3 Junior 20

Kandi Jacopino Critter 2 M GSD 13 11  14 1  14 1 Junior 21

 Landon Dacker 3.5 M LMUN 13 6  13 1  13 6 Junior 22

Cathi Tice Konda Sue 1 F YL 11 2  12 3  12 3 Junior 23

Nancy Stock Nalluh 2 M GSD 12 2  11 8  12 2 Junior 24

Maggie Apgar Stella 9.5 F L 11 5  11 1  11 5 Junior 25

Sophia 12 Donoso Mallory 2 F BL 11 2  4   11 2 Junior 26

Nicole Spewak Onyx 2 F L/X 10 4  10 11  10 11 Junior 27

Grayce Paul-Dierkes Gatsby 1.8 M L 9 3  8 2  9 3 Novice 28

Ed Mosner Nikki 9.5 F BC 4 5  3   4 5 Novice 29

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 12PM SAT AUG 24 ####
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Mattie 16 Brown Miss Coco Beanz 7 F CL 24 9  24 6  24 9 Ultimate 1

Jon & Amanda Hohman Latte 3 F CBR 23 2  23 5  23 5 Master Elite 2

Joe Regina Karma 1 F CBR 18 2  20 3  20 3 Master 3

Rebecca Cousins Jackson 6.5 F CL 20 2  19 1  20 2 Master 4

Ed Mosner MoJo 3.5 M BC 19 2  20 1  20 1 Master 5

Ed Mosner Django 4.5 M BC 19 4  19 11  19 11 Senior Elite 6

Peter O'Mahoney Herbie 2.4 M BL 19 5  19 10  19 10 Senior Elite 7

Karen Regina Chase 4 M ESHEP 17 3  17 7  17 7 Senior Elite 8

Cindy Hacunda Lucia 4.5 F GSD/X 17 4  13 9  17 4 Senior 9

 Arianna Hunter 5.5 M GR 16 3  17   17  Senior 10

Kelly Latta Skye 2 F Mal 15 2  16 6  16 6 Senior 11

 Landon Dacker 3.5 M LMUN 15 10  16 2  16 2 Senior 12

Logan 7 Bender Maurice 2 M L 13 4  16 2  16 2 Senior 13

Brittany Pebler Koda 5 M APBT 15 3  16   16  Senior 14

Rebecca Cousins Maggie 1.5 F CL 15 11  15 7  15 11 Senior 15

Shaun Uldrikis Arya 6.5 F GR 15 7  15 11  15 11 Senior 15

Joanne Nunes Kylo 6.9 M GSD/GSD 13 5  15 4  15 4 Senior 17

Brittany Pebler Hemi 3 M APBT 13 3  14 7  14 7 Junior 18

Kandi Jacopino Critter 2 M GSD 14 1  14 2  14 2 Junior 19

Lisa Donoso Shadow 10 M GR 14 1  13 9  14 1 Junior 20

Logan 7 Bender Emmett 11.5 M L 13 6  12 9  13 6 Junior 21

Nancy Stock Nalluh 2 M GSD 11 7  12 1  12 1 Junior 22

Susan Rivard Ilse 3 F GSD 11 7  11 1  11 7 Junior 23

Nicole Spewak Onyx 2 F L/X 10 9  11 2  11 2 Junior 24

Maggie Apgar Stella 9.5 F L 11   10 8  11  Junior 25

James Vladyka Storm 5 F L 9 4  10 5  10 5 Junior 26

Cathi Tice Konda Sue 1 F YL 10 3  9 5  10 3 Junior 27

Grayce Paul-Dierkes Gatsby 1.8 M L 8 7  7   8 7 Novice 28

Sophia 12 Donoso Mallory 2 F BL 8 7  6 7  8 7 Novice 29

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 4PM SAT AUG 24 ####
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Mattie 16 Brown Miss Coco Beanz 7 F CL 24 5  25   25  Ultimate 1

Jon & Amanda Hohman Latte 3 F CBR 23 7  24 4  24 4 Ultimate 2

Peter O'Mahoney Herbie 2.4 M BL 18 10  20 1  20 1 Master 3

Karen Regina Karma 1 F CBR 19 2  19 8  19 8 Senior Elite 4

 Arianna Hunter 5.5 M GR 19 5  13 10  19 5 Senior Elite 5

Rebecca Cousins Jackson 6.5 F CL 18 2  19 2  19 2 Senior Elite 6

Rebecca Cousins Maggie 1.5 F CL 18 2  16 10  18 2 Senior Elite 7

Karen Regina Chase 4 M ESHEP 17 1  17 3  17 3 Senior 8

Kelly Latta Skye 2 F Mal 16 3  13 1  16 3 Senior 9

Logan 7 Bender Maurice 2 M L 15 7  14   15 7 Senior 10

Ed Mosner Jethro 4.5 M BC 15 1  14 3  15 1 Senior 11

Shaun Uldrikis Arya 6.5 F GR 14 9  14 11  14 11 Junior 12

Lisa Donoso Shadow 10 M GR 14 9  13 11  14 9 Junior 13

Joanne Nunes Kylo 6.9 M GSD/GSD 14 6  12 4  14 6 Junior 14

Kandi Jacopino Critter 2 M GSD 14 3  13 2  14 3 Junior 15

 Landon Dacker 3.5 M LMUN 11 11  13 1  13 1 Junior 16

Logan 7 Bender Emmett 11.5 M L 12 11  10 9  12 11 Junior 17

Laura Ficker Izzy 10.9 F GR 6 10  6 1  6 10 Novice 18

Sophia 12 Donoso Mallory 2 F BL 5 2  6   6  Novice 19

Ed Mosner Nikki 9.5 F BC 4 2  2 10  4 2 Novice 20

Logan 7 Bender Emmett 11.5 M L 13 6  12 9  13 6 Junior 21

Nancy Stock Nalluh 2 M GSD 11 7  12 1  12 1 Junior 22

Susan Rivard Ilse 3 F GSD 11 7  11 1  11 7 Junior 23

Nicole Spewak Onyx 2 F L/X 10 9  11 2  11 2 Junior 24

Maggie Apgar Stella 9.5 F L 11   10 8  11  Junior 25

James Vladyka Storm 5 F L 9 4  10 5  10 5 Junior 26

Cathi Tice Konda Sue 1 F YL 10 3  9 5  10 3 Junior 27

Grayce Paul-Dierkes Gatsby 1.8 M L 8 7  7   8 7 Novice 28

Sophia 12 Donoso Mallory 2 F BL 8 7  6 7  8 7 Novice 29

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #4 - 10AM SUN AUG 25 ####
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Jon & Amanda Hohman Latte 3 F CBR 23 2  23 11  23 11 Master Elite 1

Mattie 16 Brown Miss Coco Beanz 7 F CL 22 10  23 4  23 4 Master Elite 2

Victoria Meyer Bauer 6 M BL 21 11  22 4  22 4 Master 3

Michael Cimonette Miss molly 2.5 F CL 21 1  21 3  21 3 Master 4

Bonnie Harvey Kaos 3 M DUTCH 17 8  21 1  21 1 Master 5

Joe Regina Karma 1 F CBR 19 7  19 11  19 11 Senior Elite 6

Jeff Leonard Mainer 7 M BL 19 2  19 6  19 6 Senior Elite 7

Ed Mosner MoJo 3.5 M BC 17 2  19 4  19 4 Senior Elite 8

Rebecca Cousins Jackson 6.5 F CL 19   18 7  19  Senior Elite 9

Brittany Pebler Koda 5 M APBT 19   16 11  19  Senior Elite 10

Ed Mosner Django 4.5 M BC 18 3  18 11  18 11 Senior Elite 11

Karen Regina Chase 4 M ESHEP 18 4  18 1  18 4 Senior Elite 12

Rebecca Cousins Maggie 1.5 F CL 18 3  16   18 3 Senior Elite 13

Brett Sandman Jax 4.5 M GR 18 2  18   18 2 Senior Elite 14

Jeff Leonard Jet 1.3 M BL 18 1  12   18 1 Senior Elite 15

Michele Sandman Hudson 1.5 M GR 17 6  18   18  Senior Elite 16

Logan 7 Bender Maurice 2 M L 17   17 7  17 7 Senior Elite 17

Nicholas 13 DeRose Trouble 1 M GSD 15 4  17 4  17 4 Senior 18

Jeff Leonard Tukka 8 M BL 14 4  16 7  16 7 Senior 19

Shaun Uldrikis Arya 6.5 F GR 15 10  15 4  15 10 Senior 20

Jessie Burch Lacey 1 F YL 15 3  13 2  15 3 Senior 21

Susan Rivard Ilse 3 F GSD 14 2  15 1  15 1 Senior 22

Sue Ronan Sadie 4 F GR 13 2  15 1  15 1 Senior 23

Lilliana 10 DeRose Finity 3 F GSD 14 5  14   14 5 Junior 24

Aric Bryant River 1 F CHV 13 3  14   14  Junior 25

Brittany Pebler Hemi 3 M APBT 13 8  13 4  13 8 Junior 26

Kandi Jacopino Critter 2 M GSD 13 4  13 7  13 7 Junior 27

Bella 7 Zender Atuq 2.5 M GSD 13 7  12 4  13 7 Junior 28

Cindy Hacunda Lucia 4.5 F GSD/X 12 4  13 4  13 4 Junior 29

Lynne Hoffstatter Bryn 1 F L 13 4  10 3  13 4 Junior 30

Gary Tiger Memphis 1 M L/WEIM 12 5  13 1  13 1 Junior 31

Ed Mosner Jethro 4.5 M BC 12 11  10 3  12 11 Junior 32

Elise Beliveau Sprout 0 F JRT 10 11  12 3  12 3 Junior 33

Ashley Pomerleau Molly 2 F L 11 1  12 1  12 1 Junior 34

Logan 7 Bender Emmett 11.5 M L 11 11  11 7  11 11 Junior 35

Bonnie Harvey Epik 3 M Mal 11 11  9   11 11 Junior 36

Maggie Apgar Stella 9.5 F L 11 3  11 5  11 5 Junior 37

Sophia 12 Donoso Mallory 2 F BL 10 10  9 3  10 10 Junior 38

susan pomerleau bennie 3 F L 8 2  7 6  8 2 Novice 39

Laura Ficker Izzy 10.9 F GR 8 1  6 6  8 1 Novice 40

Victoria Meyer Penny 1 F GR 6 7  6   6 7 Novice 41

Glenn Read Roman 1.5 M CV 4 11  5   5  Novice 42

Ed Mosner Nikki 9.5 F BC 3 9  3 2  3 9 Novice 43

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #5 - 12PM SUN AUG 25 ####
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Jon & Amanda Hohman Latte 3 F CBR 24 7  24 4  24 7 Ultimate 1

Victoria Meyer Bauer 6 M BL 23 2  22 11  23 2 Master Elite 2

Bonnie Harvey Kaos 3 M DUTCH 21 7  23   23  Master Elite 3

Mattie 16 Brown Miss Coco Beanz 7 F CL 22 7  22 11  22 11 Master Elite 4

Michael Cimonette Miss molly 2.5 F CL 21 6  20 6  21 6 Master 5

Brett Sandman Jax 4.5 M GR 19 3  19 8  19 8 Senior Elite 6

Joe Regina Karma 1 F CBR 19 4  19 7  19 7 Senior Elite 7

Ed Mosner MoJo 3.5 M BC 18 4  19 7  19 7 Senior Elite 8

Ron Pastino Caia 5 F Mal 15 5  19 1  19 1 Senior Elite 9

Rebecca Cousins Jackson 6.5 F CL 18   18 6  18 6 Senior Elite 10

Rebecca Cousins Maggie 1.5 F CL 17 9  18 1  18 1 Senior Elite 11

Jeff Leonard Mainer 7 M BL 18 1  17 6  18 1 Senior Elite 12

Karen Regina Chase 4 M ESHEP 17 7  17 4  17 7 Senior Elite 13

Ed Mosner Django 4.5 M BC 17 7  16 4  17 7 Senior Elite 14

Michele Sandman Hudson 1.5 M GR 17 3  16 4  17 3 Senior 15

Brittany Pebler Koda 5 M APBT 17 2  17 2  17 2 Senior 16

John Mayhew Bruin 8 M YL 16 7  17 2  17 2 Senior 17

Logan 7 Bender Maurice 2 M L 16 11  16 11  16 11 Senior 18

Shaun Uldrikis Arya 6.5 F GR 15 4  16 8  16 8 Senior 19

Jeff Leonard Jet 1.3 M BL 16 3  12 11  16 3 Senior 20

Susan Rivard Ilse 3 F GSD 16 1  15 7  16 1 Senior 21

Nicholas 13 DeRose Trouble 1 M GSD 15 6  15 2  15 6 Senior 22

Sue Ronan Sadie 4 F GR 14 10  15 4  15 4 Senior 23

Jeff Leonard Tukka 8 M BL 15 4  13 6  15 4 Senior 24

Bella 7 Zender Atuq 2.5 M GSD 15 1  14 4  15 1 Senior 25

Aric Bryant River 1 F CHV 14 11  8 1  14 11 Junior 26

Ed Mosner Jethro 4.5 M BC 14 2  14 7  14 7 Junior 27

Lisa Donoso Shadow 10 M GR 14 3  14 5  14 5 Junior 28

Joanne Nunes Kylo 6.9 M GSD/GSD 14 4  14 4  14 4 Junior 29

Jessie Burch Timber 2 M BL 13 3  14 1  14 1 Junior 30

Brittany Pebler Hemi 3 M APBT 14   13 11  14  Junior 31

Kandi Jacopino Critter 2 M GSD 13 10  14   14  Junior 32

Gary Tiger Memphis 1 M L/WEIM 14   13 6  14  Junior 33

Logan 7 Bender Emmett 11.5 M L 13 6  11 3  13 6 Junior 34

John Mayhew Summer 6 F BL 13 2  13 4  13 4 Junior 35

Lilliana 10 DeRose Finity 3 F GSD 12 4  13 4  13 4 Junior 36

Cindy Hacunda Lucia 4.5 F GSD/X 13 4  11 11  13 4 Junior 37

Lynne Hoffstatter Bryn 1 F L 12 10  13 1  13 1 Junior 38

Sophia 12 Donoso Mallory 2 F BL 10 3  12 1  12 1 Junior 39

Ashley Pomerleau Molly 2 F L 12   11 4  12  Junior 40

Elise Beliveau Sprout 0 F JRT 10 3  11 8  11 8 Junior 41

Bonnie Harvey Journey 1.5 F CD 10 6  11 1  11 1 Junior 42

Bonnie Harvey Epik 3 M Mal 8 2  8   8 2 Novice 43

Victoria Meyer Penny 1 F GR 7 3  8 1  8 1 Novice 44

susan pomerleau bennie 3 F L 6 6  7 5  7 5 Novice 45

Ed Mosner Nikki 9.5 F BC 6 4  4   6 4 Novice 46

Laura Ficker Izzy 10.9 F GR 5 6  5 2  5 6 Novice 47

Glenn Read Roman 1.5 M CV 4 7  4   4 7 Novice 48

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



CATCH-IT - 3PM SUN AUG 25 Ultimate August
PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG A
G

E

S
E

X

B
R

E
E

D

CITY ST FT IN FT IN FT IN

Mattie 16 Brown Miss Coco Beanz 7 F CL Hudson NY 37 5  34 6  71 11 1

Joe Regina Karma 1 F CBR Hillsdale NY 0 0  40 2  40 2 2

Michael Cimonette Miss molly 2.5 F CL Pittsford VT 34 2  0 0  34 2 3

Cindy Hacunda Lucia 4.5 F GSD/X Tivoli NY 32 1  0 0  32 1

Jon & Amanda Hohman Latte 3 F CBR South Egremont MA 0 0  31 5  31 5

Ed Mosner MoJo 3.5 M BC Mercerville NJ 29 10  0 0  29 10

Shaun Uldrikis Arya 6.5 F GR Hyde Park NY 29 0  0 0  29 0

Rebecca Cousins Maggie 1.5 F CL Hudson NY 27 10  0 0  27 10

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 TOTAL



CHASE-IT - 2PM SUN AUG 25 Ultimate August
RUN 1 RUN 2 BEST PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

CITY ST

Peter O'Mahoney Herbie 2.4 M BL Jewett NY 5.78 6.12  5.78  1

Victoria Meyer Bauer 6 M BL Fishkill NY 6.21 6.44  6.21  2

Stephanie DeRose-Morano Trouble 1 M GSD Wappingers Falls NY 6.59 8.03  6.59  3

Bella 7 Zender Atuq 2.5 M GSD Cortlandt Manor NY 6.75 6.69  6.69  

Michele Sandman Hudson 1.5 M GR Fishkill NY 6.84 6.69  6.69  

Jessie Burch Maggie 2 F CL Hudson NY 6.75 0.00  6.75  

Jeff Leonard Mainer 7 M BL Rutland VT 6.79 7.28  6.79  

Rebecca Cousins Maggie 1.5 F CL Hudson NY 6.91 7.00  6.91  

Logan 7 Bender Maurice 2 M L Staatsburg NY 7.56 6.94  6.94  

Stephanie DeRose-Morano Finity 3 F GSD Wappingers Falls NY 8.69 7.16  7.16  

Elise Beliveau Sprout 0 F JRT Newburgh NY 7.19 7.72  7.19  

James Vladyka Storm 5 F L Benson VT 8.03 7.22  7.22  

Joanne Nunes Kylo 6.9 M GSD/GSD Worthington MA 7.41 7.65  7.41  

Ron Pastino Caia 5 F Mal Selkirk NY 7.47 7.47  7.47  

Rebecca Cousins Jackson 6.5 F CL Hudson NY 8.09 7.65  7.65  

Kandi Jacopino Critter 2 M GSD Great Barrington MA 7.69 8.12  7.69  

Aric Bryant River 1 F CHV Troy NY 8.72 15.84  8.72  

Glenn Read Roman 1.5 M CV Albany NY 13.37 11.59  11.59  



FETCH-IT - 2PM SAT AUG 24  Ultimate August
DISTANCE

FIRST LAST DOG AGE SEX BREED CITY ST

S
TA

R
T 10' 11' 12' 13' 14' 15' 16' 17' 18' 19' 20' 21' 22'

B
ES

T PLACE

Anna Rich Dacker 3.5 M LMUN Fort Ann NY 17        X X X X X OO 21 1

Ed Mosner Django 4.5 M BC Mercerville NJ 16       X X X X X OO  20 2

Cindy Hacunda Lucia 4.5 F GSD/X Tivoli NY 18         X X OO   19 3

Joe Regina Karma 1 F CBR Hillsdale NY 17        X X OO    18

Rebecca Cousins Jackson 6.5 F CL Hudson NY 17        X OO     17

Shaun Uldrikis Arya 6.5 F GR Hyde Park NY 14     X X X OO      16

Ed Mosner MoJo 3.5 M BC Mercerville NJ 11  X X X X X OO       15

Joanne Nunes Kylo 6.9 M GSD/GSD Worthington MA 12   X X X X OO       15



SPECIALTY FINALS HUDSON RIVER AIR DOGS

JRHANDLER JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog Age Sex Breed City St. FT INColumn1FT2 IN2Column2 DIV. Place

Logan 7 Bender Maurice 2 M L Staatsburg NY 16 2  15 11  Senior 1

Bella 7 Zender Atuq 2.5 M GSD Cortlandt Manor NY 13 10  13 4  Junior 2

Lilliana 10 DeRose Finity 3 F GSD Wappingers Falls NY 13 6  13 3  Junior 3

Sophia 12 Donoso Mallory 2 F BL Kinderhook NY 11 1   Junior 4

FINALS 8/25/19
NOVICE FINALS 0 TO 9.11 JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog Age Sex Breed City St. FT INColumn1FT2 IN2Column2 DIV. Place

Victoria Meyer Penny 1 F GR Fishkill NY 10 2  9 9  Junior 1

Laura Ficker Izzy 10.9 F GR Hyde Park NY 6 2  6 3  Novice 2

Ed Mosner Nikki 9.5 F BC Mercerville NJ 5 4  4 3  Novice 3

Glenn Read Roman 1.5 M CV Albany NY  4 3  Novice 4

JUNIOR FINALS 10.00 TO 14.11 JUMP 1 JUMP 2
First Name Last Name Dog Age Sex Breed City St. FT INColumn1FT2 IN2Column2 DIV. Place

Jessie Burch Timber 2 M BL Hudson NY 15 4  14 11  Senior 1

Lisa Donoso Shadow 10 M GR Kinderhook NY 14 4  15  Senior 2

Kandi Jacopino Critter 2 M GSD Great Barrington MA 12 11  14 4  Junior 3

Logan 7 Bender Emmett 11.5 M L Staatsburg NY 13 3  12 5  Junior 4

Aric Bryant River 1 F CHV Troy NY 8 8  4 2  Novice 5

SENIOR FINALS 15.00 TO 17.05 JUMP 1 JUMP 2
First Name Last Name Dog Age Sex Breed City St. FT INColumn1FT2 IN2Column2 DIV. Place

Nicholas 13 DeRose Trouble 1 M GSD Wappingers Falls NY 16 2  16 4  Senior 1

Jeff Leonard Tukka 8 M BL Rutland VT 15 7  15 11  Senior 2

Shaun Uldrikis Arya 6.5 F GR Hyde Park NY 14 7  14 8  Junior 3

Joanne Nunes Kylo 6.9 M GSD/GSD Worthington MA 14 1  14 3  Junior 4

John Mayhew Bruin 8 M YL Pittsford VT 8 1  10 3  Junior 5

SENIOR ELITE FINALS 17.06 TO 19.11 JUMP 1 JUMP 2
First Name Last Name Dog Age Sex Breed City St. FT INColumn1FT2 IN2Column2 DIV. Place

Brett Sandman Jax 4.5 M GR Fishkill NY 19 7  19 3  Senior Elite 1

Jeff Leonard Mainer 7 M BL Rutland VT 18 11  19 2  Senior Elite 2

Cindy Hacunda Lucia 4.5 F GSD/X Tivoli NY 19  12 11  Senior Elite 3

Karen Regina Chase 4 M ESHEP Hillsdale NY 18  18 4  Senior Elite 4

Ron Pastino Caia 5 F Mal Selkirk NY 16 7  16 11  Senior 5

MASTER FINALS 20.00 TO 22.05 JUMP 1 JUMP 2
First Name Last Name Dog Age Sex Breed City St. FT INColumn1FT2 IN2Column2 DIV. Place

Michael Cimonette Miss molly 2.5 F CL Pittsford VT 22  21 1  Master 1

Peter O'Mahoney Herbie 2.4 M BL Jewett NY 19 11  20 11  Master 2

Joe Regina Karma 1 F CBR Hillsdale NY 20 4  20 8  Master 3

Ed Mosner MoJo 3.5 M BC Mercerville NJ 19 1  18 4  Senior Elite 4

Rebecca Cousins Jackson 6.5 F CL Hudson NY 18 4  17 11  Senior Elite 5

MASTER ELITE FINALS 22.06 TO 24.0 JUMP 1 JUMP 2
First Name Last Name Dog Age Sex Breed City St. FT INColumn1FT2 IN2Column2 DIV. Place

Bonnie Harvey Kaos 3 M DUTCH Selkirk NY 23 3  22 11  Master Elite 1

Victoria Meyer Bauer 6 M BL Fishkill NY 22 1  18 11  Master 2

ULTIMATE FINALS 24.01 TO 999 JUMP 1 JUMP 2
First Name Last Name Dog Age Sex Breed City St. FT INColumn1FT2 IN2Column2 DIV. Place

Mattie 16 Brown Miss Coco Beanz7 F CL Hudson NY 23 11  24  Master Elite 1

Jon & Amanda Hohman Latte 3 F CBR South Egremont MA 24  23  Master Elite 2

8/25/19


